ﬁ M2 - Centerfeed system big

Think ahead.

Tork Wiping Paper

Article 151131

M2 - Centerfeed
system big

Roll length 275 m
Roll width 21.5cm

Roll
diameter

The 1-ply multipurpose Tork Wiping Paper is ideal for light wiping
tasks and handwiping. This paper can be used in the Tork®
Centrefeed dispenser, which is a high capacity versatile solution for
professional environments where both hand and surface wiping is
required.

Ideal for wiping hands and lightly soiled
surfaces

Unrestricted flow feature allows users to
take as much as their tasks needs

Particularly good for cleaning glass - does
not leave any lint or streaks on surfaces

Operable with one hand makes it easy to
use

www.tork.co.uk



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Width

Height

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7310791039350
1

215 mm

190 mm

190 mm

7.76 dm3

1389 g

1390 g

none

Essity is a leading global hygiene and
health company

Transport unit
7310791203201
6

6

215 mm

380 mm

570 mm
46.57 dm3
8.3kg

8.4 kg

Shrink

Pallet
7322540720587
150

150

1236 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

1.16 m3

208.4 kg

2095 kg

M2 - Centerfeed system big
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Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



