

Tork Wiping Paper



Article	151131	
System	M2 - Centerfeed system big	
Roll length	275 m	
Roll width	21.5 cm	
Roll diameter	19 cm	
Ply	1	
Print	No	
Embossing	No	
Color	White	

The 1-ply multipurpose Tork Wiping Paper is ideal for light wiping tasks and handwiping. This paper can be used in the Tork® Centrefeed dispenser, which is a high capacity versatile solution for professional environments where both hand and surface wiping is required.

www.tork.co.uk

Ideal for wiping hands and lightly soiled surfaces

Unrestricted flow feature allows users to take as much as their tasks needs

Particularly good for cleaning glass - does not leave any lint or streaks on surfaces

Operable with one hand makes it easy to use

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
EAN	7310791039350	7310791203201	7322540720587	
Pieces	1	6	150	
Consumer units	-	6	150	
Width	215 mm	215 mm	1236 mm	
Height	190 mm	380 mm	1000 mm	
Length	190 mm	570 mm	1200 mm	
Volume	7.76 dm3	46.57 dm3	1.16 m3	
Net weight	1389 g	8.3 kg	208.4 kg	
Gross weight	1390 g	8.4 kg	209.5 kg	
Packing material	none	Shrink	-	

Similar products







610133

101230

473263

Product certificates







The mark of responsible forestry

For Wiping

Contact

Essity UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580